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Knowledge is Power!

Allluminate
What's the likelihood that you may get infected if you go to a
Bar in San Francisco, Monterey, or Los Angeles?

What if you go to Thanksgiving dinner, Christmas or New Year
Eve party with 25, 50, 100 guests, in Berkeley or Stanford?

What about if you go to a Potluck Party, or a wedding in Santa
Clara? What if you go to Monterey or Sierra?

What if you plan to send your Kid to School? what's the Risk?

What if you reduce the size of an Event to 50% or 25% of
Capacity? What’s the best way to open Restaurants, schools,
businesses? What’s the best time and best day to go to grocery
store or pharmacy or restaurants?

What's the Risk of staying at Hotel for a few days?
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Allluminate

Knowledge is Power!

Like commercial meteorology,
commercial bio-forecasting can satisfy
unmet demand for disease outbreaks
prediction.
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Allluminate

Knowledge is Power!

Outbreaks Warning/Alert

System and Informed insightful
decisions have the potential to save
lives and improve Quality of daily life.
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Allluminate

Knowledge is Power
Reopen Society & Economy

AilluminateX created a Bio-Forecasting
Model to answer “What I[F" Scenarios to help
reopen businesses, to help society back to a
new normal, and to reduce the negative
economic impact while save lives.
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Covid19 Report
California vs. EU-UK




EU — Covid19 Color.codes

R

Allluminate

GREEN for an area where the total number of newly notified COVID-19 cases is less
than 25 during a 14-day period AND the percentage of positive tests from all COVID-19
tests is less than 3%;

RED for an area where the total number of newly notified COVID-19 cases is more than
50 during a 14-day period AND the percentage of positive tests from all COVID-19 tests
is 3% or more OR the total number of newly notified COVID-19 cases is more than 150
per 100 000 people during a 14-day period;

Grey if there is insufficient information available to assess the criteria proposed by the
Commission OR the number of COVID-19 tests carried out per 100 000 people is less
than 250.

GREY: If there is insufficient data, or if the testing rate is lower than 300 per 100,000
inhabitants.
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UK — Covid19 Color codes

Coronavirus alert levels in UK

Stage of outbreak

Risk of healthcare services
being overwhelmed

Transmission is high or
rising exponentially

Virus is in general
circulation

MNumber of cases and
transmission is low

Covid-19 no longer
present in UK

Measures in place

Lockdown begins

Social distancing
continues

Gradual relaxation
of restrictions

Minimal social distancing,
enhanced tracing

Routine international
monitoring

Alll

Source : UK government
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California — Covid19 Color-codes

Allluminate

Adjusted case rate* Positivity rate**
County risk level

7-day average of daily COVID-19 cases

per 100K with 7-day lag, adjusted for

number of tests performed

7-day average of all COVID-19 tests performed that are positive

Entire county Healthy equity quartile

Some non-essential indoor business More than 7.0 More than 8.0%
operations are closed

Daily new cases (per 100k) Positive tests

Some non-essential indoor business 4.0-7.0 5.0-8.0% 5.3-8.0%
operations are closed

Daily new cases (per 100k) Positive tests Positive tests

Some indoor business operations are open | 1,0 — 3.9 2.0-4.9% 2.2-5.2%
with modifications

Daily new cases (per 100k) Positive tests Positive tests
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California — Covid19 Color-codes

Allluminate

CaseRateTier PositivityTier OverallTier-California Colour Codes - EU
Red

California - US 1 2 1
Austria 1 1 1 | Red
Belgium a1 a1 1 | Red
Bulgaria 1 1 1 | Red
Croatia a1 a1 1 | Red
Cyprus 1 2 1 | Red
Czechia a1 a1 1 | Red
Denmark a1 1| Green
Estonia 1 1|Red
Finland 3 3 | Green
France 1 1 1 | Red
Germany 1 2 1 | Red
Greece a1 a1 1 | Red
Hungary 1 1 1 | Red
Iceland a1 3 1 | Orange
Ireland 1 23 1 | Red
Italy a1 a1 1 | Red
Latvia a1 2 1 | Red

a1 u B 1 | Red

a1 2 1 | Red
Malta 1 3 1 | Red

a1 a1 1 | Red
Norway 1 3 1 | Red
Poland a1 a1 1 | Red
Portugal 1 a1 1 | Red
Romania 1 a1 1 | Red
Slovakia 1 1 1 | Red
Slovenia a1 a1 1 | Red
Spain a1 a1 1 | Red
Sweden 1 1 1 | Red
United Kingdom 1 2 1 | Red
Los Angeles 1 2 1 Red
San Francisco 2 2 Orange
Sacramento a1 2 1 Red
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Last Week

.

Source: California Public Health

Powered by: y‘ California — Risk Tiers (11-16-2020)
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California
Risk Factor for Every Activities A

California (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)

California (No Mask - No Distance) California (Mask - Social Distance)

Low Risk: 1 Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd

Activities - General Risk & Ranking

Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded

Opening the mail 1.16% 7.74% 13.02% 17.65% 151% 2,05%
Low Risk: 2
(Getting restaurant takeout 1.65% 1095% 1841% 24.96% A ) 2.14% 2.90%
Pumping gasoline 1.65% 10.95% 18.41% 24.96% I ) 2.14% 2.90%
Playing tennis 1.65% 1095% 18.41% 24.96% [ oam | 1ot 2.14% 2.90%
Going camping 165% 1095% 1841% 24.96% oot | 1ot 2.14% 2.90%
erate Ris: 3 [ | I R
B s 7.19% 12.68% 26.60% 0B 364% 7.25% 16.52%
| B 1341% 2255% 3057% o 1s6% 262% 356%
| 1341% 22.55% 3057% 0% | 1s6% 262% 356%
erae Risk: 4 [ | I N
el for two nights B 2w 15.48% 26.04% 35.30% A L) 2.14% 2.90%
Sitting in a doctor's waiting room | EE) 15.48% 26.04% 35.30% I ) 214% 2.90%
/ or museum B 2w 15.48% 26.04% 35.30% 01 | 1om% 2.14% 2.90%
| R 15.48% 26.04% 35.30% ot | 1om 2.14% 290%
| R 15.48% 26.04% 35.30% I ) 2.14% 2.90%
= 2.33% % 26.04% % 0w % 2.14% 290%
| [ I
| RN 18.16% 30.42% 50.75% [ 05 18 3.07% 5.16%
| YT 17.60% 29.66% do85%  [EOOMOBNI Tos T 0sse
B saw 17.90% 30.04% 50.30% 03| 10m% 181% 3.04%
= 5.36% 17.90% 30.04% 50.30% 0% | 10m% 181% 3.04%
I
| D 22.80% 37.31% | O5TA9% 2.79% 9.34% 15.71% 35.81% 2.79% 2.36% 2.79% 37%%
B 5w 10.33% 19.90% 46.43% 2.72% 458% 15.32% o 081% . 06%  081% 162%
| 16.56% 28.63% 51.81% 1.80% 6.03% 1015% 2557% 180% 153% 180% 270%
| 16.56% 28.63% 51.81% 180% 6.03% 1015% 25.57% 180% 153% 180% 2.70%

Moderate-High Risk: 7
(Going to a hair salon or barbershop 7.89% 19.46% 3330% 52.22% 351% 8.95% 15.06% 3020% 161% 150% 177% 2.29%

Eating in a restaurant (nside) 8.24% 14.68% 26.77% 4331% 397% 7.90% 1329% 22.35%

Attending awedding or funeral 7.89% 19.46% 33.30% 52.20% 351% 8.95% 15.06% 3020% 161% 150% 177% 2.29%

Traveling by plane 7.89% 19.46% 3330% 52.20% 351% 8.95% 15.06% 30.20% 161% 150% L77% 2.29%

Playing basketball 7.89% 19.46% 3330% 52.20% 351% 8.95% 15.06% 3020% 161% 150% 17% 2.29%

Playing football 7.89% 19.46% 33.30% 52.20% 351% 8.95% 15.06% 3020% 161% 150% 177% 2.29%

Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend 7.89% 19.46% 33.30% 52.22% 351% 8.95% 15.06% 30.20% 1.61% 1.50% 1.71% 2.29%

High Risk: 8 I [T
Eating at abuffet 8.43% 2081% 35,60% o558 3.76% 957% 16.10% 32.29% 172% 160% 189% 2.44%

Working outat a gym 8.43% 2081% 35,60% 5582% 3.76% 957% 16.10% 32.29% 1.72% 1.60% 189% 2.44%

Going to an park 8.43% 2081% 35.60% 8% 3.76% 957% 16.10% 32.29% 172% 160% 189% 2.44%

Going to amovie theater 8.43% 2081% 35,60% o558 3.76% 957% 16.10% 32.29% 172% 1.60% 189% 2.44%

Very High Risk: 9

Attending alarge music concert 8.94% 2.07% 37.76% 3.99% 10.15% 17.08% 34.25% 183% 1.70% 201% 259%

Going to a sports stadium 8.94% 22.07% 37.76% 3.99% 10.15% 17.08% 34.25% 1.83% 1.70% 2.01% 2.59%

Attending a religious service with 500-plus worshipers 8.94% 207% 37.76% 5921% 399% 10.15% 17.08% 34.25% 183% 1.70% 201% 250%

Going to a bar 8.94% 2.07% 37.76% 5921% 3.99% 10.15% 17.08% 34.25% 1.83% 1.70% 2.01% 250%
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San Francisco
Risk Factor for Every Activities A

San Francisco (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)

Highly Crowded

San Francisco (No Mask - No Distance) San Francisco (Mask - Social Distance)

Low Risk: 1 Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd

Activities - General Risk & Ranking

Medium/Substantial Crowd

(Opening the mail 0.68% 453% 762% 10.33% 0.89% 1.20%
Low Risk: 2
(Getting restaurant takeout 0.96% 6.41% 10.78% 1461% Iool% 075w 1.25% 1.70%
Pumping gasoline 0.96% 6.41% 10.78% 14,61% ol 0w 1.25% 1.70%
Playing tennis 0.96% 6.41% 10.78% 1461% ol 0T 1.25% 1.70%
Going camping 0.96% 6.41% 10.78% 14,61% [ oa% | 07w 1.25% 1.70%
oderate Risk: 3 | | I N
| 4.23% 7.60% 15.91% e 2.13% 4.24% 9.67% 0.64% 1.02%
B s 7.85% 1321% 17.90% 0w 091% 154% 2.08%
= 118% 7.85% 13.21% 17.90% o 091% 154% 2.08%
I R
B 13% 9.07% 15.25% 2067% ol% . 086% 145% 1.96%
B 3% 9.07% 15.25% 2067% [ om%  086% 145% 1.96%
B 3% 9.07% 15.25% 20.67% 0% 086% 1.45% 1.96%
B 3% 9.07% 15.25% 2067% 0% 086% 145% 1.96%
B 3% 9.07% 15.25% 2067% [ ol%  086% 145% 1.96%
= 1.36% % 15.25% % ool % 1.45% 1.96%
| S I I
B 9% 10.65% 17.88% 29.94% om0t 180% 3.02%
B 30w 10.33% 17.37% 29.21% [ 006% | 01% | 03%
B o 1049% 17.62% 2958% [0a%  063% 1.06% 1.78%
= 3.14% 1049% 17.62% 29.58% 0a9% | 063% 1.06% 1.78%
I
B 0% 1351% 243% 35.63% 1.64% 5.47% 9.20% 2097% 1.64% 1.38% 1.64% 2.22%
B o 6.06% 11.72% 27.93% 159% 2.68% 8.97% L 048%  040%  048% 0.95%
B 9.79% 17.07% 31.78% 1.06% 353% 5.94% 14.97% 1.06% 0.89% 1.06% 158%
B 9.79% 17.07% 31.78% 1.06% 353% 5.94% 14.97% 1.06% 0.89% 1.06% 158%
Moderate-High Risk: 7
Going to a hair salon or barbershop 4.63% 11.51% 19.93% 32.17% 2.06% 5.24% 8.82% 17.68% 0.94% 0.88% 1.04% 1.34%
Eatingina (inside) 480% 8.66% 15.95% 26.33% 233% 463% 7.78% 13.09%
Attending awedding or funeral 463% 1151% 19.93% 32.17% 2.06% 5.20% 8.82% 17.68% 0.94% 0.88% 1.04% 1.34%
Traveling by plane 463% 1151% 19.93% 3217% 206% 5.24% 8.820% 17.68% 0.94% 0.88% 1.04% 1.34%
Playing basketbal 463% 1151% 19.93% 32.17% 2.06% 5.20% 8.82% 17.68% 0.94% 0.88% 1.04% 1.34%

Playing football 4.63% 11.51% 19.93% 32.17% 2.06% 5.24% 8.82% 17.68% 0.94% 0.88% 1.04% 1.34%
Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend 4.63% 11.51% 19.93% 32.17% 2.06% 5.24% 8.82% 17.68% 0.94% 0.88% 1.04% 1.34%

bigh Risk: 8 I -

Eating at a buffet 4.95% 12.31% 21.31% 34.39% 2.20% 5.60% 9.43% 18.90% 1.01% 0.94% 1.11% 1.43%
Working out at a gym 4.95% 12.31% 21.31% 34.39% 2.20% 5.60% 9.43% 18.90% 1.01% 0.94% 1.11% 143%
Going to an park 4.95% 12.31% 21.31% 34.39% 2.20% 5.60% 9.43% 18.90% 1.01% 0.94% 1.11% 1.43%
Going to a movie theater 4,95% 12.31% 21.31% 34.39% 2.20% 5.60% 9.43% 18.90% 1.01% 0.94% 1.11% 1.43%
Very High Risk: 9

Attending a large music concert 5.25% 13.06% 22.60% 36.48% 2.33% 5.94% 10.00% 20.05% 1.07% 0.99% 1.18% 1.52%
Going to a sports stadium 5.25% 13.06% 22.60% 36.48% 2.33% 5.94% 10.00% 20.05% 1.07% 0.99% 1.18% 1.52%
Attending areligious service with 500-plus worshipers 5.25% 13.06% 22.60% 36.48% 2.33% 5.94% 10.00% 20.05% 107% 0.99% 1.18% 1.52%

Going to a bar 5.25% 13.06% 22.60% 36.48% 2.33% 5.94% 10.00% 20.05% 1.07% 0.99% 1.18% 1.52%
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Sacramento

Risk Factor for Every Activities

————

Ailluminate

Activities - General Risk & Ranking

Low Risk: 1

Opening the mail

Low Risk: 2

(Getting restaurant takeout

I R

Playing tennis

Going camping

oderate Risk: 4
ahotel fol nights
Sitting in a doctor's waiting room
Going to a library or museum
ating in a restaurant (outside)

Moderate-High Risk: 7
Going to a hair salon or barbershop

Eating in a restaurant (inside)

Attending a wedding or funeral

Traveling by plane

Playing basketball

Playing football

Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend

High Risk: 8

Eating at a buffet

Working out at a gym

Going to an amusement park

Going to a movie theater

Very High Risk: 9

Attending a large music concert

Going to a sports stadium

Attending a religious service with 500-plus worshipers

Going to a bar

covidig@ailluminate.com

Low/Minimal Crowd

Sacramento (No Mask - No Distance)
Moderate Crowd

2.00%

Medium/Substantial Crowd
0.30% 3.36%
0.42%
0.42%
0.42%
0.42%

2.82%
2.82%
2.82%
2.82%

4.75%
4.75%
4.75%
4.75%

1.32%
052%
0.52%

1.86%
346%
3.46%

3.36%
5.81%
5.81%

0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%

3.99%
3.99%
3.99%
3.99%
3.99%
3.99%

6.71%
6.71%
6.71%
6.71%
6.71%
6.71%

140%
1.36%
1.38%
1.38%

4.69%
4.55%
4.62%
4.62%

7.89%
7.65%
1.77%
7.77%

1.80%
L47%
1.63%
1.63%

6.00%
2.67%
4.34%
4.34%

10.05%
5.18%
7.61%
7.61%

2.04%
2.13%
2.04%
2.04%
2.04%
2.04%
2.04%

5.11%
3.83%
5.11%
511%
5.11%
5.11%
5.11%

8.91%
7.11%
8.91%
8.91%
8.91%
8.91%
8.91%

2.18%
2.18%
2.18%
2.18%

5.46%
5.46%
5.46%
5.46%

9.52%
9.52%
9.52%
9.52%

2.32%
2.32%
2.32%
2.32%

5.79%
5.79%
5.79%
5.79%

10.10%
10.10%
10.10%
10.10%

Highly Crowded

Sacramento (Mask - Social Distance)

Moderate Crowd

Sacramento (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)

Low/Minimal Crowd

Low/Minimal Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded

455% 0.39% 053%

6.43% [ 00s%  033% 0.55% 0.75%

6.43% 005%  033% 0.55% 0.75%

6.43% [ 00s% 033 055% 0.75%

6.43% [ 00s%  033% 055% 0.75%

| |

7.11% 0 0.94% 187% 4.26% 0.28% 0.45%
7.88% [006% T 040% 0.68% 0.92%

7.88% [ 008% 040% 0.68% 0.92%

9.10% [ 00s%  033% 055% 0.75%

9.10% 005% 033% 0.55% 0.75%

9.10% [ 005% | 033% 0.55% 0.75%

9.10% [ 00s%  033% 055% 0.75%

9.10% 00% 033% 055% 0.75%

9.10% [ 005% | 033% 0.55% 0.75%

1325% Iom% 04t 0.79% 1.33%

1286 [NNOOSTNIN FOTEHNN O

13.06% [ 008%  028% 0.47% 0.78%

13.06% [008%  028% 0.47% 0.78%

I

16.35% 0.72% 241% 405% 9.23% 0.72% 0.61% 0.72% 0.98%
12.53% 0.70% 118% 395% 042%

14.44%
14.44%

0.47%
0.47%

1.55%
1.55%

2.61%
2.61%

6.59%
6.59%

0.47%
0.47%

0.39%
0.39%

0.47%
0.47%

0.70%
0.70%

14.66%
11.88%
14.66%
14.66%
14.66%
14.66%
14.66%

091%
102%
091%
091%
091%
091% 231% 388% 778%
091% 231% 388% 7.78%

T —
097% 247% 4.15% 8.32%
097% 241% 4.15% 832%
097% 247% 4.15% 8.32%
097% 247% 4.15% 8.32%

2.31%
2.04%
2.31%
2.31%
2.31%

3.88%
3.43%
3.88%
3.88%
3.88%

1.78%
5.76%
7.18%
7.18%
1.78%

0.42% 0.39% 0.46% 0.59%

e
0.42%
0.42%
0.42%
0.42%
0.42%

0.39%
0.39%
0.39%
0.39%
0.39%

046%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%
0.46%

15.67%
15.67%
15.67%
15.67%

0.44%
0.44%
0.44%
0.44%

041%
041%
041%
041%

049%
0.49%
0.49%
049%

16.62%
16.62%
16.62%
16.62%

https://www.ailluminate.com

1.03%
1.03%
1.03%
1.03%

2.62%
2.62%
2.62%
2.62%

4.40%
4.40%
4.40%
4.40%

8.83%
8.83%
8.83%
8.83%

0.47%
0.47%
0.47%
0.47%

0.44%
0.44%
0.44%
0.44%

0.52%
0.52%
0.52%
0.52%

Copyright©

0.67%
0.67%
0.67%
0.67%
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Los Angeles

Risk

Factor for Every Activities

Ailluminate

Activities - General Risk & Ranking

Low Risk: 1

Opening the mail

Low Risk: 2

(Getting restaurant takeout

I R

Playing tennis

Going camplng

Moderate-High Risk: 7

Going to a hair salon or p

Eating in a restaurant (inside)

Attending a wedding or funeral

Traveling by plane

Playing basketball

Playing football

Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend

High Risk: 8

Eating at a buffet

Working out at a gym

Going to an amusement park

Going to a movie theater

Very High Risk: 9

Attending a large music concert

Going to a sports stadium

Attending a religious service with 500-plus worshipers

Going to a bar

covidig@ailluminate.com

Low/Minimal Crowd

122%

L72%
172%
L1.72%
L1.72%

5.34%
2.11%
2.11%

243%
243%
2.43%
2.43%
243%
2.43%

5.69%
5.52%
5.61%
5.61%

1.21%
5.95%
6.61%
6.61%

8.24%
8.61%
8.24%
8.24%
8.24%
8.24%
8.24%

8.81%
8.81%
8.81%
8.81%

9.35%
9.35%
9.35%
9.35%

8.09%

11.44%
11.44%
11.44%
11.44%

7.52%
14.02%
14.02%

16.19%
16.19%
16.19%
16.19%
16.19%
16.19%

18.97%
18.44%
18.71%
18.71%

23.19%
10.79%
17.29%
17.29%

20.32%
15.33%
20.32%
20.32%
20.32%
20.32%
20.32%

21.72%
21.72%
21.72%
21.72%

23.04%
23.04%
23.04%
23.04%

Los Angeles (No Mask - No Distance)

Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd

13.61%

19.25%
19.25%
19.25%
19.25%

13.45%
23.57%
23.57%

21.22%
21.22%
21.22%
21.22%
21.22%
21.22%

3L.78%
31.00%
31.39%
31.39%

38.94%
20.78%
29.86%
29.86%

34.71%
21.92%
34.71%
34.71%
34.71%
34.71%
34.71%

37.11%
37.11%
37.11%
37.11%

39.36%
39.36%
39.36%
39.36%

Highly Crowded

18.45%

26.09%
26.09%
26.09%
26.09%

21.73%
31.95%
31.95%

36.90%
36.90%
36.90%
36.90%
36.90%
36.90%

Minimal Crowd

48.36%

45.12%

https://www.ailluminate.com

2.92%

1.89%
1.89%

3.67%
4.15%
3.67%
3.67%
3.67%
3.67%
3.67%

3.93%
3.93%
3.93%
3.93%

4.17%
4.17%
4.17%
4.17%

133%
133%
133%
1.33%

3.81%
1.63%
1.63%

133%
133%
133%
133%
133%
1.33%

191%

112%
112%

9.76%
2.85%
6.31%
6.31%

9.36%
8.26%
9.36%
9.36%
9.36%
9.36%
9.36%

10.01%
10.01%
10.01%
10.01%

10.61%
10.61%
10.61%
10.61%

Los Angeles (Mask - Social Distance)

Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd

1.58%

2.24%
2.24%
2.24%
2.24%

1.57%
2.14%
2.74%

2.24%
2.24%
2.24%
2.24%
2.24%
2.24%

3.20%

1.89%
1.89%

16.42%
4.79%
10.60%
10.60%

15.74%
13.89%
15.74%
15.74%
15.74%
15.74%
15.74%

16.83%
16.83%
16.83%
16.83%

17.85%
17.85%
17.85%
17.85%

Highly Crowded

2.15%

Low/Minimal Crowd

Los Angeles (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)

Moderate Crowd

Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded

3.03%

3.03%

3.03%

3.03%

17.21%

1.14% 1.83%

372%

3.72%

3.03%

3.03%

3.03%

3.03%

3.03%

3.03%

5.39%

3.17%

3.17%

37.43%
16.01%
26.72%
26.72%

3157%
23.36%
31.57%
31.57%
3157%
3157%
31.57%

33.75%
33.75%
33.75%
33.75%

35.80%
35.80%
35.80%
35.80%

2.92%

1.89%
1.89%

1.68%

1.68%
1.68%
1.68%
1.68%
1.68%

1.80%
1.80%
1.80%
1.80%

1.91%
191%
191%
1.91%

2.47%

1.60%
1.60%

157%

157%
157%
157%
157%
157%

167%
167%
167%
1.67%

1.78%
1.78%
1.78%
1.78%

2.92% 3.96%

1.69%
1.89% 2.83%
1.89% 2.83%

1.85% 2.39%

1.85%
1.85%
1.85%
1.85%
1.85%

1.98%
1.98%
1.98%
1.98%

2.10% 2.71%
2.10% 2.71%
2.10% 2.11%
2.10% 2.71%

Copyright© 2020



France —
Risk Factor for Every Activities A

Activities - General Risk & Ranking

France (No Mask - No Distance) France (Mask - Social Distance) France (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)

Low Risk: 1 Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded
Opening the mail 2.75% 18.29% 30.76% 41.69% 3.58% 4.85%

Low Risk: 2

Getting restaurant takeout 3.89% 25.87% 43.50% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%

Pumping gasoline 3.89% 25.87% 43.50% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%

Playing tennis 3.89% 25.87% 43.50% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%
Going camping 3.89% 25.87% 43.50% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%
12.05% 16.75% 29.42% 8.61% 17.12% 39.02% 2.58% 4.13%

4T1% 31.68% 53.28% 3.68% 6.20% 8.40%
4.71% 31.68% 53.28% 3.68% 6.20% 8.40%

5.50% 36.58% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%
5.50% 36.58% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%
5.50% 36.58% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%
5.50% 36.58% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%
5.50% 36.58% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%
5.50% 36.58% 3.01% 5.06% 6.86%

B os% 42.53% 4.31% 7.24% 12.18%
12.47% 41.65%
B 6% 42.09% 254% 421% 1.17%
12.66% 42.09% 2.54% 4.21% 7.17%

16.26% 50.91% 6.60% 22.07% 37.11% 6.60% 5.58% 6.60% 8.95%

1342% 2411% . [ S 1082% 36.18% [oaem L uew 1% 383%
| TR 3751% 4.26% 14.25% 23.97% o 603% 4.26% 361% 4.26% 6.39%
. 14.84% 37.51% 4.26% 14.25% 23.97% 4.26% 3.61% 4.26% 6.39%

Moderate-High Risk: 7

Going to a hair salon or barbershop 18.39% 43.82% 8.30% 21.15% 35.57% 3.81% 3.54% 4.18% 5.40%
Eating in a restaurant (inside) 19.16% 33.47% 9.39% 18.67% 31.40%

Attending a wedding or funeral 18.39% 43.82% 8.30% 21.15% 35.57% 381% 3.54% 4.18% 5.40%
Traveling by plane 18.39% 43.82% 8.30% 21.15% 35.57% 381% 3.54% 4.18% 5.40%
Playing basketball 18.39% 43.82% 8.30% 21.15% 35.57% 3.81% 3.54% 4.18% 5.40%
Playing foothall 18.39% 43.82% 8.30% 21.15% 3557% 3.81% 3.54% 4.18% 5.40%
Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend 18.39% 43.82% 8.30% 21.15% 35.57% 3.81% 3.54% 4.18% 5.40%
High Risk: 8 1

Eating at a buffet 19.66% 46.84% 8.88% 22.61% 38.03% 4.07% 3.78% 447% 5.77%
Working out at a gym 19.66% 46.84% 8.88% 22.61% 38.03% 407% 3.78% 447% 5.77%
Going to an park 19.66% 46.84% 8.88% 22.61% 38.03% 4.07% 3.78% 4.47% 5.71%
Going to a movie theater 19.66% 46.84% 8.88% 22.61% 38.03% 4.07% 3.78% 4.47% 5.71%
Very High Risk: 9

Attending alarge music concert 20.86% 49.68% 9.41% 23.98% 40.34% 4.32% 4.01% 4.74% 6.12%
Going to a sports stadium 20.86% 49.68% 9.41% 23.98% 40.34% 4.32% 4.01% 4.74% 6.12%
Attending areligious service with 500-plus worshipers 20.86% 49.68% 9.41% 23.98% 40.34% 4.32% 4.01% 4.74% 6.12%
Going to a bar 20.86% 49.68% 9.41% 23.98% 40.34% 4.32% 4.01% 4.74% 6.12%
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Germany

Risk Factor for Every Activities

Allluminate

Activities - General Risk & Ranking

Low Risk: 1

Opening the mail

Low Risk: 2

Getting restaurant takeout

Pumping gasoline

Playing tennis

Going camping

d High Risk: 7

Going to a hair salon or b

Eating in a (inside)

Attending a wedding or funeral

Traveling by plane

Playing basketball

Playing football

Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend

High Risk: 8

Eating at a buffet

Working out at a gym

Going to an park

Going to a movie theater

Very High Risk: 9

Attending a large music concert

Going to a sports stadium

Attending a religious service with 500-plus worshipers

Going to a bar

covidig@ailluminate.com

LowlNinimal Crowd

1.26%

1.78%
1.78%
1.78%
1.78%

5.51% 1.75%
2.18% 14.46%
2.18% 14.46%
2.51% 16.70%
251% 16.70%
251% 16.70%
2.51% 16.70%
2.51% 16.70%
2.51% 16.70%
5.87% 19.57%
5.69% 19.03%
5.78% 19.30%
5.78% 19.30%

7.50%
6.14%
6.82%
6.82%

8.50%
8.88%
8.50%
8.50%
8.50%
8.50%
8.50%

9.09%
9.09%
9.09%
9.09%

9.64%
9.64%
9.64%
9.64%

Moderate Crowd

8.35%

11.81%
11.81%
11.81%
11.81%

24.52%
11.13%
17.83%
17.83%

20.94%
15.81%
20.94%
20.94%
20.94%
20.94%
20.94%

22.39%
22.39%
22.39%
22.39%

23.75%
23.75%
23.75%
23.75%

Germany (No Mask - No Distance)

Medium/Substantial Crowd

14.04%

19.86%
19.86%
19.86%
19.86%

1387%
24.32%
24.32%

28.09%
28.09%
28.09%
28.09%
28.09%
28.09%

32.78%
31.99%
32.38%
32.38%

40.08%
21.43%
30.76%
30.76%

35.75%
28.76%
35.75%
35.75%
35.75%
35.75%
35.75%

38.21%
38.21%
38.21%
38.21%

40.53%
40.53%
40.53%
40.53%

Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd

19.04%

Moderate Crowd

26.92%
26.92%
26.92%
26.92%

28.56%
32.97%
32.97%

38.07%
38.07%
38.07%
38.07%
38.07%
38.07%

137%
1.37%
137%
1.37%

3.93%
1.68%
1.68%

137%
137%
137%
1.37%
137%
1.37%

1.97%

1.16%

1.16%

3.01%

1.95%
1.95%

3.79%
4.29%
3.79%
3.79%
3.79%
3.79%
3.79%

4.05%
4.05%
4.05%
4.05%

4.30%
4.30%
4.30%
4.30%

https://www.ailluminate.com

10.08%
2.94%
6.51%
6.51%

9.66%
8.52%
9.66%
9.66%
9.66%
9.66%
9.66%

Germany (Mask - Social Distance)

Medium/Substantial Crowd

1.63%

2.31%
2.31%
2.31%
2.31%

1.82%
2.83%
2.83%

2.31%
2.31%
2.31%
2.31%
2.31%
2.31%

3.31%

1.95%
1.95%

16.95%
4.94%
10.94%
10.94%

16.24%
14.33%
16.24%
16.24%
16.24%
16.24%
16.24%

Highly Crowded

2.21%

3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%

17.82%
3.83%
3.83%

3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%

5.56%

3.28%
3.28%

38.63%
16.52%
21.51%
21.51%

32.57%
24.11%
32.57%
32.51%
32.51%
32.51%
32.57%

LowlMinimal Crowd

Moderate Crowd

Medium/Substantial Crowd

Germany (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)

Highly Crowded

1.18% 1.88%

3.01%

1.95%
1.95%

1.74%

1.74%
1.74%
174%
174%
1.74%

10.32%
10.32%
10.32%
10.32%

10.95%
10.95%
10.95%
10.95%

17.36%
17.36%
17.36%
17.36%

18.42%
18.42%
18.42%
18.42%

34.82%
34.82%
34.82%
34.82%

36.94%
36.94%
36.94%
36.94%

1.86%
1.86%
1.86%
1.86%

1.97%
1.97%
1.97%
197%

2.55%

1.65%
1.65%

1.62%

1.62%
1.62%
1.62%
1.62%
1.62%

1.73%
173%
173%
1.73%

1.83%
1.83%
1.83%
1.83%

191%
191%
191%
1.91%

2.04%
2.04%
2.04%
2.04%

2.17%
2.17%
2.17%
2.17%

4.08%
1.75%
2.92%
2.92%

2.47%

2.47%
2.47%
247%
247%
2.47%

2.64%
2.64%
2.64%
2.64%

2.80%
2.80%
2.80%
2.80%
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Italy ——
Risk Factor for Every Activities A

Activities - General Risk & Ranking Italy (No Mask - No Distance) Italy (Mask - Social Distance) Italy (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)
Low Risk: 1 Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded
Opening the mail 2.45% 16.32% 27.44% 37.20% 3.19% 4.33%
Low Risk: 2
Getting restaurant takeout 347% 23.08% 38.81% 52.61% [ 040% | 268% 451% 6.12%
Pumping gasoline 347% 23.08% 38.81% 52.61% [ od0% | 268% 451% 6.12%
Playing tennis 347% 23.08% 38.81% 52.61% [ od0% | 268% 451% 6.12%
Going camping 347% 23.08% 38.81% 52.61% 0% | 268% 451% 6.12%
I N
B 0% 14,99% 26.44% 51.82% [ aoe ] 768% 15.27% 34.81%
B oo 28.26% 47.53% 3.29% 553% 749%
]
| ) 32.64% 2,68% 451% 6.12%
| BRI 32.64% 2.68% 451% 6.12%
| BRI 32.64% 268% 451% 6.12%
| ) 32.64% 2.68% 451% 6.12%
| ) 32.64% 2.68% 451% 6.12%
L]
B 6% 38.01% 3.84% 6.46% 10.87%
B oo 37.16% [oew | u1s% | 19%
B o 37.59% 2.26% 3.81% 6.40%
= 11.29% 37.59% 2.26% 3.81% 6.40%
B usm 45.97% 5 89% 19.69% 33.11% 5.89% 4.98% ! 7.98%
B 198% 21.56% 5.74% 9.65% ] 7. T S 7./ B 341%
B 326% 33.77% 3.80% 12.72% 21.38% j 3.80% 3.22% ] 5.70%
B 1326% 33.77% 3.80% 12.72% 21.38% ! 3.80% 3.22% ! 5.70%
d High Risk: 7
(Going to a hair salon or barbershop 16.46% 39.49% 741% 1887% 31.74% 3.40% 3.16% ] 4.82%
Eatingina (inside) 17.15% 30.09% ] 8.38% 16.66% 28.01%
Attending a wedding or funeral 16.46% 39.49% 141% 18.87% 3L.74% 3.40% 3.16% b 4.82%
Traveling by plane 16.46% 39.49% 7.41% 18.87% 31.74% 3.40% 3.16% 373% 4.82%
Playing basketball 16.46% 39.49% 741% 1887% 31.74% 3.40% 3.16% 373% 4.82%
Playing football 16.46% 39.49% 741% 1887% 31.74% 3.40% 3.16% 373% 4.82%
Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend 16.46% 39.49% 7.41% 18.87% 31.74% 3.40% 3.16% 3.73% 4.82%
High Risk: 8
Eating at a buffet 17.59% 42.20% 7.92% 20.18% 33.93% 363% 3.38% 3.99% 5.15%
Working out at agym 1750% 42.20% 7.92% 20.18% 33.93% 3.63% 3.38% 3.99% 5.15%
Going to an park 1759% 42.20% 7.92% 20.18% 33.93% 3.63% 3.38% 3.99% 5.15%
Going to a movie theater 17.5%9% 42.22% 7.92% 20.18% 33.93% 3.63% 3.38% 3.99% 5.15%
Very High Risk: 9
Attending alarge music concert 18.66% 44.78% 8.40% 21.40% 35.99% CoT8% 3.85% 358% 4.23% 5.46%
Going to a sports stadium 18.66% 44.78% 8.40% 21.40% 35.99% 3.85% 358% 4.23% 5.46%
Attending a religious service with 500-plus worshipers 18.66% 44.78% 8.40% 21.40% 35.99% 3.85% 3.58% 4.23% 5.46%
Going to abar 18.66% 44.78% 8.40% 21.40% 35.99% 3.85% 358% 4.23% 5.46%
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Spain |
Risk Factor for Every Activities A

——

Activities - General Risk & Ranking Spain (No Mask - No Distance) Spain (Mask - Social Distance) Spain (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)
Low Risk: 1 Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded
Opening the mail 2.13% 14.13% 23.76% 32.21% 2.76% 3.75%
Low Risk: 2
Getting restaurant takeout 3.01% 19.98% 33.61% 45.55% 2.32% 391% 5.30%
Pumping gasoline 3.01% 19.98% 33.61% 45.55% 2.32% 3.91% 5.30%
Playing tennis 3.01% 19.98% 33.61% 45.55% 2.32% 391% 5.30%
Going camping 3.01% 19.98% 33.61% 45.55% 2.32% 3.91% 5.30%
9.32% 13.02% 23.07% 4590% 6.65% 13.22% 30.15%
th others 3.68% 24.47% 41.16% 2.85% 479% 6.49%
3.68% 24.47% 41.16% 2.85% 4.79% 6.49%

4.25% 28.26% 47.53%
4.25% 28.26% 4753%
4.25% 28.26% 4753%
4.25% 28.26% 4753%
4.25% 28.26% 47.53%
4.25% 28.26% 47.53%

2.32% 391% 5.30%
2.32% 391% 5.30%
2.32% 391% 5.30%
2.32% 3.91% 5.30%
2.32% 3.91% 5.30%
2.32% 3.91% 5.30%

9.93% 32.98%
9.63% 32.18%
B oo 32.58%
9.78% 32.58%

3.33% 5.59% 9.41%

1.96% 3.30% 5.54%
1.96% 3.30% 5.54%

12.62% 4031% 5.10% 17.05% 2867% 5.10% 431% 5.10% 6.91%
10.38% 1872% 35.1%% | T ) 8.36% . L 7 ¥ S ¥ S 2.96%
| ) 2951% 49.78% oo | 3.20% 11.01% 1852% ] 3.20% 279% 3.29% 4.93%
B 15w 2951% 49.78% s 3.29% 11.01% 1852% ] 3.29% 279% 3.20% 4.93%
High Risk: 7 N I
(Going to a hair salon or barbershop 14.29% 3457% 6.41% 16.34% 27.48% C550% 2.94% 2.73% 3.23% 4.17%
Eating in a restaurant (inside) 14.90% 26.26% 46,65% o OTL6% 7.25% 14.42% 24.25%
Attending awedding or funeral 14.29% 3457% 6.41% 16.34% 27.48% 2.94% 273% 3.23% 417%
Traveling by plane 14.29% 3457% 6.41% 16.34% 27.48% 2.94% 273% 323% 417%
Playing basketball 14.29% 3457% 6.41% 16.34% 27.48% 2.90% 273% 323% 417%
Playing football 14.29% 3457% 6.41% 16.34% 27.48% 2.90% 273% 323% 417%
Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend 14.29% 34.57% 6.41% 16.34% 27.48% 2.94% 2.73% 3.23% 4.17%
high Risk: 8 ]
Eating at a buffet 15.28% 36.95% 6.86% 1747% 29.38% 3.14% 2.92% 3.46% 4.46%
Working out at a gym 15.28% 36.95% 6.86% 17.47% 29.38% 3.14% 2.92% 3.46% 4.46%
Going to an park 15.28% 36.95% 6.86% 17.47% 29.38% 3.14% 292% 3.46% 446%
Going to a movie theater 15.28% 36.95% 6.86% 17.47% 29.38% 3.14% 2.92% 3.46% 4.46%
Very High Risk: 9
Attending alarge music concert 16.20% 39.19% 7.27% 1853% 31.16% O 6250% 3.34% 3.10% 3.66% 4.73%
Going to a sports stadium 16.20% 39.19% 7.21% 1853% 31.16% 3.34% 3.10% 3.66% 473%
Attending areligious service with 500-plus worshipers 16.20% 39.19% 1.21% 18.53% 31.16% 3.34% 3.10% 3.66% 4.73%
Going to abar 16.20% 39.19% 7.21% 1853% 31.16% 3.34% 310% 3.66% 473%
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United Kingdom

“Risk Factor for Every Activities

/V

Activities - General Risk & Ranking

Low Risk: 1

Opening the mail

Low Risk: 2

(Getting restaurant takeout

I R

Playing tennis

Going camping

Moderate-High Risk: 7

Going to a hair salon or p

Eating in a restaurant (inside)

Attending a wedding or funeral

Traveling by plane

Playing basketball

Playing football

Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend

High Risk: 8

Eating at a buffet

Working out at a gym

Going to an amusement park

Going to a movie theater

Very High Risk: 9

Attending a large music concert

Going to a sports stadium

Attending a religious service with 500-plus worshipers

Going to a bar

covidig@ailluminate.com

Low/Minimal Crowd

177%

251%
251%
251%
251%

7.78%
3.07%
3.07%

Moderate Crowd

11.80%

16.68%
16.68%
16.68%
16.68%

10.90%
20.43%
20.43%

3.55%
3.55%
3.55%
3.55%
3.55%
3.55%
8.29%
8.04%
8.17%
8.17%
10.56%
8.67%
9.61%
9.61%

11.96%
12.48%
11.96%
11.96%
11.96%
11.96%
11.96%

12.79%
12.79%
12.79%
12.79%

1357%
13.57%
13.57%
13.57%

23.59%
23.59%
23.59%
23.59%
23.59%
23.59%

21.58%
26.87%
21.23%
21.23%

United Kingdom (No Mask - No Distance)

Medium/Substantial Crowd

19.84%

28.06%
28.06%
28.06%
28.06%

19.40%
34.36%
34.36%

39.68%
39.68%
39.68%
39.68%
39.68%
39.68%

46.01%
45.16%
45.62%
45.62%

Highly Crowded imal Crowd

26.89%

Moderate Crowd

]
803  [029%
38.03% 0%
38.03%
38.03%

39.18%
46.51%
46.57%

53.78%
53.78%
53.78%
53.78%
53.78%
53.78%

34.07%
15.67%
24.87%
24.87%

29.17%
22.09%
29.17%
29.17%
29.17%
29.17%
29.17%

3L.18%
31.18%
31.18%
31.18%

33.07%
33.07%
33.07%
33.07%

30.05%
42.36%
42.36%

48.99%
39.66%
48.99%
48.99%
48.99%
48.99%
48.99%

52.31%
52.31%
52.37%
52.37%

4.26%

2.15%
2.75%

5.35%
6.06%
5.35%
5.35%
5.35%
5.35%
5.35%

5.72%
5.12%
5.72%
5.72%

6.07%

6.07%

6.07%

6.07%

https://www.ailluminate.com

1.94%
1.94%
1.94%
1.94%

5.55%
2.38%
2.38%

1.94%
1.94%
1.94%
1.94%
1.94%
1.94%

2.78%

164%
164%

14.23%
4.15%
9.19%
9.19%

13.64%
12.04%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%
13.64%

14.58%
14.58%
14.58%
14.58%

15.47%
15.47%
15.47%
15.47%

United Kingdom (Mask - Social Distance)

Medium/Substantial Crowd

2.31%

3.26%
3.26%
3.26%
3.26%

11.04%
4.00%
4.00%

3.26%
3.26%
3.26%
3.26%
3.26%
3.26%

4.671%

2.75%
2.75%

23.94%
6.98%
15.46%
15.46%

22.94%
20.25%
22.94%
22.94%
22.94%
22.94%
22.94%

24.53%
24.53%
24.53%
24.53%

26.01%
26.01%
26.01%
26.01%

Highly Crowded

3.13%

4.42%
4.42%
4.42%
4.42%

25.17%
5.42%
5.42%

4.42%
4.42%
4.42%
4.42%
4.42%
4.42%

7.86%

4.63%
4.63%

23.34%
38.95%
38.95%

46.01%
34.05%
46.01%
46.01%
46.01%
46.01%
46.01%

49.19%
49.19%
49.19%
49.19%

52.18%
52.18%
52.18%
52.18%

Low/Minimal Crowd

Moderate Crowd

United Kingdom (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)

Medium/Substantial Crowd

Highly Crowded

1.66% 2.66%

[
| BAB% 4.26%
1w

2.15%
2.75%

2.46%

2.46%
2.46%
2.46%
2.46%
2.46%

2.63%
2.63%
2.63%
2.63%

2.78%
2.18%
2.18%
2.78%

3.60%

2.33%
2.33%

2.28%

2.28%
2.28%
2.28%
2.28%
2.28%

2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%

2.59%
2.59%
2.59%
2.59%

4.26%

2.75%
2.75%

2.10%

2.70%
2.10%
2.70%
2.70%
2.70%

2.88%
2.88%
2.88%
2.88%

3.06%
3.06%
3.06%
3.06%

5.77%
247%
4.12%
4.12%

3.48%

3.95%
3.95%
3.95%
3.95%
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Allluminate

Reduce Risk =»
Increase Confidence

AilluminateX- Covid19 Alert System
provides outbreaks warnings with
informed and insightful decisions
tailored to consumer and corporate
Interests.

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



What’s your Risk?
" Covid19 — Screening App

Covid19 Symptoms Exposure+Sick | PreCondition + Profile Test- Screening Score

S-Decision 1 S-Decision 2 S-Decision 3 Decision 5 Covid19 Test

Patient # Decision 1 Decision 2 Decision 3+5+6 Decision R2+nf2+Inf1 COVID19- Screening
lIIIIlllllllllIlllllllllllllllllllIlllllllllllllIIIIlllllllllll0

100

—— T e

— e IR T e
SRR s .
s 00 0 2 EEEEEEE S
TR -

—ee  DEEEL. | F “

w0 | H I
Color Codes - Decision

Call 911

Should Seff Issolate - Call k “ . . e . N
CUSOEELSsoe-EeTyotror Test Stay Home (14 Days) |  Test Everyone, if possible Mitigation/Containment Contact Tracing/Mitigation
ou Should Self Issolate “

Social Distancing and Stay Home “ . . .
No Test n Random Test Survailance/Contact Tracing Containment
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Reduce Risk = Increase Confidence
s

Artificial Intelligence

50.00%
>
1
2 T0.00%
Isolatelmmediatly - You need Tes 15 | Testat Hospital vV 60.00% G a i 1 C on f i d ence
Wedurgh ik 3 R &2 Tougoutte Clbethre | TS| S0-T5 60 | st LE 5000
Provider v 3000%
You Should SefIslate- Call your work 50 | Drive Through Test w
Lowedim fisk Ko 10 Test | 25:50 x 1000
YouShould Sfsolate & Stay Home 30 | SelfServe Kiosk| N0% %Confidance Increase -
Social Distencing 0 10.00% : -
NotoSanelo i o 5 NoTest | 10-2 NoTest o 0 ' - o |t Romnendtors el
== Follow Qur Isightful Recommendation _ .
YouaeSe 10 Confidence /@ 1 RISka@’% the Use ofhigh-End Technology 0 N
0 ] 0 = '
Type of Event/Gathering/Location None-Effective Social Distancing ~ Good Social Distancingand  Effective Social Distancing and _ Lok Confldence 0% v 70 mo/
(Socially Distanced) and Medium Touches Low Touches Touch-Less Technology ik 100% Confidence 100,007 o Ba !
:artieerl;rgg’ecz:i:trstiLca;rg:osrztzert Events,Large o 01 mm% Type of Event/Gathering /Location (Sociall Distonced) conﬁdence% Gained Based on Recommendations & Techn0|0gy L 60](1)%
Bvents/Conferences - <2500 People] e ’ Small (Office/ Restaurant/Grocery /Gathering- <=10 People] 83.49% 96.32% G)
Large ( Medium-Large size Public Schools, o ?0.00% . : : U 50-(1]00
Medium Sport Events,Conference-Business 40.22% 17.38% 406% -iG Sml-Medium (<=25 People} §7.95% 97.31% c
Brents-<<1000 Pogle) o} E000% Medium (Small Private Schools or Medium Office, <=100 People) 75.46% 94.54% 0 40(1)%
mlusr:ﬁf:e(;t:ath:;g‘:jomcScmt; 276h 869% 203% L_t 3040 Medium-Large (Smell-Medium Public Schools; Small Sport Events, <=500 People) 55.70% 90.15% :9 30.(1]%
Medn[SalPricteSchagsor e B4t 178% 041% é) 'wx"% Large  Medium-Lorge size Public Schools, Medium Sport Events, Conference-Business Events- <=1000 People] 50.14% 88.92% qE 20 m%
Offe, =100 ek i Lorge-Large Events (Large Sport Events, Large Gathering, Concert, Corporte Events/Conferences - <=2500 People) 43,50% 87.45% o :
0.00% )
S 43%% 043% Average Confidence Gain -Percent % U 100
1000k
Small(Office/ Resturant/Grocery/Gathering- 1.27% 017% 66.05% 92-45% -
<10 People)
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Aiﬂ]umm@it@
Insights and Informed
actionable decisions:

How to Open Schools, Businesses &
Restaurants Safely & Save Lives?

How to spend Thanksgiving, Christmas, and
New Year’s Eve with family & friends while
reducing spread of the Covide197?

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



California 2

How to Open Schools, Businesses &

Restaurants Safely & Save Lives?
 MODERATE

MINIVAL How to spend Thanksgiving with
family & friends while reducing
spread of the Covidel9?

Reduce size of gathering (<25% of
capacity) , social distancing
(average of 6-8 feet), wear mask, &
reduce touches.

hitps: / /www.ailluminate.com

Source: California Public Health

Powered by: «_/#% COVID-19 ALERT SYSTEM

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



Allluminate
Insights and Informed
actionable decision:

What if you go to a Potluck Party, or a
wedding in Santa Clara? Or if it is better to
go to Monterey?

What if you plan to send your Kids to
School? what's the Risk?

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



Allluminate
Insights and Informed
actionable decision:

What's the likelihoods that you may get
infected if you go to a Bar in San Francisco,
Monterey, or Los Angeles?

What if you go to Thanksgiving dinner,
Christmas or New Year Eve party with 25, 50,
100 guests in Berkeley or Stanford?

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



Nﬂlummi‘c@
Insights and Informed
actionable decision:

What if you reduce the size of an Event to
50% or 25% of Capacity?

What's the Risk of staying at Hotel for a few
days?

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



How to Open Schools?
Stay Safe & Reduce the Spread of the
Covid19 & Save Lives (Students,
Teachers & Family, Friends, ...)?

Reduce Capacity of In-Person Schooling (<25% of
capacity), social distancing (average or greater than 6-8
feet), wear mask, & reduce touches.

Powered by: w

covidig@ailluminate. Copyright© 2020
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Schools

Alilluminate

100% of Capacity Confidential Copyright© 2020
Monterey County - California
Schools
No Effective Social Distancing: ~4 Feet Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet Effective Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet
No Mask Mask Mask & Reduce Touches by Factor of 10
Very Small Schools 7.30% 3.18% 3.18%
Small Schools 23.86% 10.62% 2.69%
Medium Schools 38.98% 17.87% 3.18%
Large Schools 40.73% 4.31%
50% of Capacity
Monterey County - California
Schools
No Effective Social Distancing: ~4 Feet Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet Effective Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet
No Mask Mask Mask & Reduce Touches by Factor of 10
Very Small Schools 3.43%
Small Schools 11.43% 1.60%
Medium Schools 19.17% 2.70%
Large Schools 27.08% 6.15%
25% of Capacity
Monterey County - California
Schools
No Effective Social Distancing: ~4 Feet Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet Effective Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet
No Mask Mask Mask & Reduce Touches by Factor of 10
Very Small Schools 1.95%
Small Schools 6.51%
Medium Schools 10.95%
Large Schools 14.98% 1.01%

covidig@ailluminate.com

https://www.ailluminate.com
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Nﬂlummi‘c@
Insights and Informed
actionable decision:

What'’s the best day to go to restaurants or
pharmacy?

What'’s the best day and time to go for
grocery shopping?

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



Best Time and Best Day to Shop auumias
CR Score®

High Risk Person/ Low Risk Place

’ Type of Event/Gathering/Location

(Socially Distanced) Medium (Small Private Schools or Medium Office, <=100 People)/Effective Social Distancing and Touch-Less Technology

Type of Event/Gathering/Location
(Socially Distanced) Medium (Small Private Schools or Medium Office, <=100 People)/ None-Effective Social Distancing and Medium Touches

8am-11am 11am-2pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-9pm 8am-11am 11am-2pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-9pm
Monday 37.19% 42.94% 42.94% Monday 7.14% 8.30% 8.30%
Tuesday 37.19% 42.94% 42.94% Tuesday 7.14% 8.30% 8.30%
Wednesday 37.19% 42.94% 42.94% Wednesday 7.14% 8.30% 8.30%
Thursday 37.19% 42.94% 42.94% Thursday 7.14% 8.30% 8.30%
Friday 42.94% Friday 8.30%
Saturday 42.94% Saturday 8.30%
Sunday 42.94% 42.94% 42.94% Sunday 8.30%

Low Risk Person/High Risk Place Low Risk Person/Low Risk Place

Type of Event/Gathering/Location
(Socially Distanced)

Type of Event/Gathering/Location
(Socially Distanced)

Medium (Small Private Schools or Medium Office, <=100 People)/ None-Effective Social Distancing and Medium Touches
8am-11am 11am-2pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-9pm

Medium (Small Private Schools or Medium Office, <=100 People)/Effective Social Distancing and Touch-Less Technology
8am-11am 11am-2pm 2pm-5pm 5pm-9pm

Monday 15.62% 18.04% 18.04% Monday 3.00% 3.49% 3.49%
Tuesday 15.62% 18.04% 18.04% Tuesday 3.00% 3.49% 3.49%
Wednesday 15.62% 18.04% 18.04% Wednesday 3.00% 3.49% 3.49%
Thursday 15.62% 18.04% 18.04% Thursday 3.00% 3.49% 3.49%
Friday 18.04% Friday 3.49%
Saturday 18.04% Saturday 3.49%
Sunday 18.04% 18.04% 18.04% Sunday 3.49%

Data Source: KIMESE MR WdBsEs tgilivminete ag | Phone: (5 Copyright all right reserved 2020
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Aiﬂ]ummi‘t@
Insights and Informed
actionable decision:

What'’s the effect of Mask and Social
Distancing to reduce Risk?

Do Touchless devices help to reduce covid-
19 transmission?

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



How to open Restaurants &
Businesses Safely & save
lives?

Reduce Capacity of In-Person In-door dinning (<25% of
capacity), social distancing (average or greater than 6-8
feet), wear mask, & reduce touches.

Powered by: %

covidig@ailluminate. Copyright© 2020
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Restaurants

100% of Capacity Confidential Copyright© 2020
Monterey County - California
Resturants
No Effective Social Distancing: ~4 Feet Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet Effective Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet
No Mask Mask Mask & Reduce Touches by Factor of 10
Very Small Resturant 8.80% 4.48%
Small Resturant 15.75% 8.92%
Medium Resturant 28.51% 14.99%
Large Resturant 25.22%
50% of Capacity
Monterey County - California
Resturants
No Effective Social Distancing: ~4 Feet Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet Effective Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet
No Mask Mask Mask & Reduce Touches by Factor of 10
Very Small Resturant 5.25% 2.67%
Small Resturant 9.45% 5.30%
Medium Resturant 17.29% 8.92%
Large Resturant 28.51% 14.99%
25% of Capacity
Monterey County - California
Resturants
No Effective Social Distancing: ~4 Feet Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet Effective Social Distancing > 6-8 Feet
No Mask Mask Mask & Reduce Touches by Factor of 10
Very Small Resturant 3.13% 1.59%
Small Resturant 5.64% 3.15%
Medium Resturant 10.38% 5.30%
Large Resturant 17.29% 8.92%

covidig@ailluminate.com

https://www.ailluminate.com
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Imperial (No Mask - No Distance) . Imperial (Mask - Social Distance) . Imperial (Mask - Social Distance - Touchless (Reduce Touches by Factor of 10)
inimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded Low/Minimal Crowd Moderate Crowd Medium/Substantial Crowd Highly Crowded

1267% 21.31% 2889% [ o2 14 248% 3.36%

Getting restaurant takeout 2.710% 17.92% 30.14% 40.85%
Pumping gasoline 2.710% 17.92% 30.14% 40.85%
Playing tennis 2.70% 17.92% 30.14% 40.85%
Going camping 2.70% 17.92% 30.14% 40.85%
Lo derate Risk: 3
Grocery shopping 8.36% 13.23% 42.40%
Going for awalk, run, or bike ride with others 3.30% 21.95% 36.91%
Playing golf 3.30% 21.95% 36.91%
erate Risk: 4
ng at a hotel for two nights 3.81% 25.34%
Sitting in a doctor’s waiting room 3.81% 25.34%
Going to alibrary or museum 3.81% 25.34%
Eating in a restaurant (outside) 3.81% 25.34%
Walking in a busy downto 3.81% 25.34%
Spending an hour at a playground 3.81% 25.34%

©oow oo 00 00M
2.08% 3.51% 4.75%
2.08% 3.51% 4.75%
2.08% 3.51% 4.75%
2.08% 351% 4.75%
D —————————————————————

———————————
11.26% 37.66% 5.66% 6.70%
2.55% 4.29% 5.82%
2.55% 4.29% 5.82%

2.08% 3.51% 4.75%
2.08% 3.51% 4.75%
2.08% 3.51% 4.75%
2.08% 3.51% 4.75%
2.08% 3.51% 4.75%
2.08% 351% 4.75%

8.91% 29.61%
8.64% 28.87%
8.77% 29.24%
8.77% 29.24%

2.98% 5.02% 8.44%

2.96% 4.97%
2.96% 4.97%

11.73% 37.56%
9.42% 17.22%
10.58% 27.39%
10.58% 27.39%

5.13% 17.16% 28.87% 5.13% 4.34% 5.13% 6.96%
513% 8.63% 28.87% Coas% [ 130% | 154 3.05%
3.33% 11.15% 18.75% 47.33% 3.33% 2.82% 3.33% 5.01%
3.33% 11.15% 18.75% 47.33% 3.33% 2.82% 3.33% 5.01%

Moderate-High Risk: 7

Going to a hair salon or barbershop 13.28% 32.25%
Eating in ar (inside) 13.85% 24.56%
Attending a wedding or funeral 13.28% 32.25%
Traveling by plane 13.28% 32.25%
Playing basketball 13.28% 32.25%
Playing football 13.28% 32.25%
Hugging or shaking hands when greeting a friend 13.28% 32.25%
High Risk: 8

Eating at a buffet 14.20% 34.48%
Working out at a gym 14.20% 34.48%
Going to an park 14.20% 34.48%
Going to amovie theater 14.20% 34.48%
Very High Risk: 9

Attending a large music concert 15.06% 36.57%
Going to a sports stadium 15.06% 36.57%
Attending a religious service with 500-plus worshipers 15.06% 36.57% 1.21% 18.42% 30.99% 3.35% 3.11% 3.67% 4.75%
Going to a bar 15.06% 36.57% 7.21% 18.42% 30.99% 3.35% 311% 3.67% 4.75%

Email: AilluminateX@ailluminate.com | Phone: (510) 684-4140 Copyright all right reserved 2020 ©

6.36% 16.25% 27.33% 2.95% 2.74% 3.24% 4.19%
711% 1413% 23.76% 39.96% [ oss% 0% 1% 1%
6.36% 16.25% 27.33% 2.95% 2.74% 3.24% 4.19%
6.36% 16.25% 27.33% 2.95% 2.74% 3.24% 4.19%
6.36% 16.25% 27.33% 2.95% 2.74% 3.24% 4.19%
6.36% 16.25% 27.33% 2.95% 2.74% 3.24% 4.19%
6.36% 16.25% 21.33% 2.95% 2.74% 3.24% 4.19%

6.79% 17.37% 29.21%
6.79% 17.371% 29.21%
6.79% 17.37% 29.21%
6.79% 17.37% 29.21%

3.16% 2.93% 3.46% 4.47%
3.16% 2.93% 3.46% 4.47%
3.16% 2.93% 3.46% 4.47%
3.16% 2.93% 3.46% 4.41%

7.21% 18.42% 30.99%
7.21% 18.42% 30.99%

3.35% 3.11% 3.67% 4.75%
3.35% 3.11% 3.67% 4.75%

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



Allluminate
Insights and Informed
actionable decision:

Reduce size of gathering (<25% of
capacity) , social distancing (average of
6-8 feet), wear mask, & reduce touches.

Stay Safe, Stay Healthy and help SAVE LIVES!

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



Stay Safe & Save Lives  wune

WIDESPREAD

Many non-essential
indoor business
operations are closed

SUBSTANTIAL

Some non-essential
indoor business
operations are closed

covidig@ailluminate.com

Some indoor business
operations are open with
modifications

Reduce size of gathering (<25% of
capacity) , social distancing
(average of 6-8 feet), wear mask,
& reduce touches.

MINIMAL

Most indoor business ’
operations are open with é\'

modifications

https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020




Allluminate

Reopen Society & Economy

AilluminateX created a Bio-Forecasting
Model to answer “What IF" Scenarios to help
reopen businesses, to help society back to a
new normal, and to reduce the negative
economical impact while save lives.

We can open America safely!

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



Knowledge is Power!

Comprehensive - Covid19 Report
California vs. EU-UK
November 2020

Q%% Download full report @
Allluminatts https://www.ailluminate.com

Open Society & Economy Safely!

covidig@ailluminate.com https://www.ailluminate.com Copyright© 2020



/ Knowledge is Power!

For more information contact us:
Covidl19@ailluminate.com
Covidl9@ailluminateX.org

o) report @
Aillumin ate.com

covidig@ailluminate. Copyright© 2020
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